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Western Area Open
CG-63

27 Jul 2019
Hutton Moor LC

Results
Pos Name

1 Holly DEVALL Dragons Acad

2 Ella PLUMMER Swindon JC

3 Bethany WOOD Rush Judo

4 Amy RIDDLESDELL Vale JC

Time

Bethany Holly Amy Ella
WOOD DEVALL RIDDLESDELL PLUMMER

11 M 13 M 14 M 1 K

Vale JC Swindon JCRush Judo Dragons Acad

0:57

1:25

2:54

0:16

2:00

2:06
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LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)
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